PNEUMADYNE, INC. Catalog 2400 Phone  763-559-0177  Fax 763-559-0547
106
S
o
le
n
o

manifolds are available with 10-32 (F)
or M5 (F) threads. See page 126 for
product for ordering information.
113
3-Way Normally Open (Cont’d)
Part Number Connection
24V DC/ 2.5 Watt/ Orifice 1.6/1.6 mm
75 psi- Max. Operating Pressure
S15MM-31-24-0B Spade
S15MM-31-24-2B Flying Leads
S15MM-31-24-3B Line Connector
S15MM-31-24-4B 90° Connector
24V DC/ 2.5 Watt/ Orifice 1.6/1.1mm
105 psi- Max. Operating Pressure
S15MM-31-24-0C Spade
S15MM-31-24-2C Flying Leads
S15MM-31-24-3C Line Connector
S15MM-31-24-4C 90° Connector
24V DC/ 2.5 Watt/ Orifice 1.1/1.1mm
105 psi- Max. Operating Pressure
S15MM-31-24-0D Spade
S15MM-31-24-2D Flying Leads
S15MM-31-24-3D Line Connector
S15MM-31-24-4D 90° Connector
3-Way Normally Closed 3-Way Normally Closed (Cont’d)
Contact Air Incorporated for further assistance. Ph: 800-341-2800
Air Incorporated - 8 Forge Park Franklin, MA 02038  PH: 800-341-2800 / Sales@airinc.net

s
PNEUMADYNE, INC. Catalog 2400 Phone  763-559-0177  Fax 763-559-0547PNEUMADYNE, INC. Catalog 2400 Phone  763-559-0177  Fax 763-559-0547PNEUMADYNE, INC. Catalog 2400 Phone  763-559-0177  Fax 763-559-0547PNEUMADYNE, INC. Catalog 2400 Phone  763-559-0177  Fax 763-559-0547PNEUMADYNE, INC. Catalog 2400 Phone  763-559-0177  Fax 763-559-0547PNEUMADYNE, INC. Catalog 2400 Phone  763-559-0177  Fax 763-559-0547PNEUMADYNE, INC. Catalog 2400 Phone  763-559-0177  Fax 763-559-0547PNEUMADYNE, INC. Catalog 2400 Phone  763-559-0177  Fax 763-559-0547PNEUMADYNE, INC. Catalog 2400 Phone  763-559-0177  Fax 763-559-0547PNEUMADYNE, INC. Catalog 2400 Phone  763-559-0177  Fax 763-559-0547
Ordering Information
l To order standard prod-
uct refer to Product
Information listing.
l Solenoid valve and man-
ifold sold separately.
l Cover Plates available
for use with manifolds.
l Mounting screws (2)
are provided.
Port designation
1 Input Port
2 Output Port
3 Exhaust Port
Port designation
1 Input Port
2 Output Port
3 Exhaust Port
2-Way Normally Closed
Part Number Voltage Orifice
15 mm (4.0 Watt)
S15MML-20-12-2B 12 DC 1.6 mm
S15MML-20-12-2D 12 DC 1.1 mm
S15MML-20-24-2B 24 DC 1.6 mm
S15MML-20-24-2D 24 DC 1.1 mm
3-Way Normally Closed
Part Number Voltage Orifice
10 mm (1.6 Watt)  Flying Leads
S10MML-30-24-2 24 DC .75 mm
15 mm (4.0 Watt)
S15MML-30-6-2B 6 DC 1.6 mm
S15MML-30-12-2B 12 DC 1.6 mm
S15MML-30-12-2D 12 DC 1.1 mm
S15MML-30-24-2B 24 DC 1.6 mm
S15MML-30-24-2D 24 DC 1.1 mm
Product InformationLatching Solenoid Valve
Latching Solenoid Valve
1.06
.52